
Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

01.04.2025 Tuesday Abstract Club

02.04.2025 Wednesday Seminar Sources of  Drug Dr.Arshdeep

03.04.2025 Thursday Short Seminar Sources of  Drug information Dr.Arshdeep

04.04.2025 Friday Practical All PG’s

05.04.2025 Saturday

07.04.2025 Monday

08.04.2025 Tuesday PG EXAM

09.04.2025 Wednesday

11.04.2025 Friday PRACTICAL EXAM

12.04.2025 Saturday Abstract Club

15.04.2025 Tuesday JC Dr.Arshdeep

16.04.2025 Wednesday Seminar Anterior Pituitary Hormones Dr.Neetu Dr. Drashti
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17.04.2025 Thursday Short Seminar Absorption and Distribution Dr.Akanksha Dr.Arshdeep

19.04.2025 Saturday Abstract Club

21.04.2025 Monday Group Disscusion All PG’s

22.04.2025 Tuesday JC Dr. Drashti

23.04.2025 Wednesday Seminar Biotransformation Dr.Parag Dr.Arshdeep

24.04.2025 Thursday Short Seminar Anterior Pituitary Hormones

25.04.2025 Friday Practical All PG’s

26.04.2025 Saturday Abstract Club

28.04.2025 Monday Group Disscusion All PG’s

29.04.2025 Tuesday JC Dr.S.K.Verma Dr.Arshdeep

30.04.2025 Wednesday Seminar Drugs acting on Thyroid     Dr. Swagata Dr. Drashti


